Specification
Model Light source Unstability Spectral range Resolution Bandwidth Wavelength
accuracy
Wavelength
repeatability
TLS15-X150A
150W Xenon Light
Source

(v)
Current
(A)
Lifetime
(h)
Approx.
flux(lm)
Intensity
(cd)
Approx.Luminance
(cd/mm
2
)
Luminous
Area(mm)
Xe 150 LSB-X150AOF Ozone-free 17.5 8.5 3000 2900 290 200 0.5 1.6
Xe 150 LSB-X150AUV UV Enhanced 20 7.5 3000 3000 300 150 0.5 1.7
Xe 150 LSB-X150 Economical 18 8.5 1000 3200 320 0.8 2.0
Xe 500 LSB-GX500AOFR Ozone-free 17 28 2000 14500 1450 400 0.9 2.5
Xe 500 LSB-GX500 Economical 20 25 1000 14200 1420 1 2.7
Hg(Xe) 500 LSB-GMX500 Economical 25 20 3
Halogen 150 LSB-T150 Economical 24 6.25 2000 3200 8 4
Halogen 250 LSB-T250 Economical 24 10.5 300 9000 8 4
Model GLORIA-X150A GLORIA-X500A GLORIA-T150A GLORIA-T250A
Light source housing
Spectral range 200-2500nm 250-2500nm 300-2500nm 300-2500nm
Power 150W 500W 150W 250W